
Endstand Verbands-Punktwertung der Saison 2008/2009

Damen
nach den RIM Punkte QVRL VRL T48 LEM RIM

1 Kasbaum Julia ESV Prenzlau O 170 45 60 5 60 0

2 Freiwald Claudia TTC Finsterwalde S 150 45 40 0 40 25

3 Franz Claudia TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. O 110 45 35 0 30 0

4 Mutke Anka TTC Gransee O 85 40 30 0 15 0

Bütow Franziska ESV Prenzlau O 85 45 25 0 15 0

6 Diekow Linda ESV Prenzlau O 55 20 20 0 15 0

7 Böhme Nancy TTC Finsterwalde S 50 35 0 0 15 0

8 Mews Sandra TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. O 45 45 0 0 0 0

9 Hoff Sabrina ESV Prenzlau O 44 30 14 0 0 0

10 Grunert Aileen TSV Stahnsdorf W 41 11 0 0 30 0

11 Pfänder Saskia 1. KSV Fürstenwalde O 40 15 18 0 7 0

12 Krüger Janina ESV Prenzlau O 32 25 0 0 7 0

13 Kunze Jenny SG Einheit Luckenwalde W 23 7 16 0 0 0

14 Stugk Susanne SG Stahl Brandenburg W 21 9 12 0 0 0

15 Richter Andrea SpVgg BW Vetschau S 20 13 0 0 7 0

16 Schneider Veronika TSV Stahnsdorf W 12 5 0 0 7 0

17 Helbig Daniela TSV Chemie Premnitz W 7 0 0 0 7 0

Mai Babett TSV Stahnsdorf W 7 0 0 0 7 0

Vogel Lisa 1. KSV Fürstenwalde O 7 0 0 0 7 0

Walter Cornelia SG BW Eggersdorf O 7 0 0 0 7 0

Herren
nach den RIM Punkte QVRL VRL T48 LEM RIM

1 Krüger Olaf TSV Stahnsdorf W 145 45 60 0 40 0

2 Schicketanz Marco SpVgg. BW Vetschau S 100 35 35 0 30 0

3 Brendel Marc TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. O 85 25 40 5 15 0

4 Nierzejewski Daniel TSV Stahnsdorf W 83 45 8 0 30 0

5 Schinkel Marc TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. O 82 45 30 0 7 0

6 Petermann Arvid TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. O 72 45 12 0 15 0

Stamm Gerald 1. KSV Fürstenwalde O 72 40 25 0 7 0

Bohg Reno SpVgg. BW Vetschau S 72 45 20 0 7 0

9 Schäfer Marc SpVgg. BW Vetschau S 68 45 16 0 7 0

10 Berndt Mario 1. KSV Fürstenwalde O 63 45 18 0 0 0

11 Bülow Karsten TSV Stahnsdorf W 61 45 10 6 0 0

12 Englert Thomas TSV Stahnsdorf W 60 0 0 0 60 0

13 Z'dun Hendrik 1. KSV Fürstenwalde O 59 30 14 0 15 0

14 Wittek Philipp SG Stahl Brandenburg W 20 5 0 0 15 0

Kossack Henry SpVgg. BW Vetschau S 20 13 0 0 7 0

Losch Nico SG Stahl Brandenburg W 20 20 0 0 0 0

17 Nguyen Cuong Duc 1. KSV Fürstenwalde O 15 15 0 0 0 0

18 Schulz Dennis Cottbuser TT-Team S 11 11 0 0 0 0

19 Lehmann Jürgen SpVgg BW Vetschau S 9 9 0 0 0 0

20 Ledwig Felix SV Preußen Frankfurt/O. O 7 0 0 0 7 0

Richter Jens TTC Finsterwalde S 7 0 0 0 7 0

Scheweleit Mike 1. KSV Fürstenwalde O 7 0 0 0 7 0

Schwarze Michael TTV Einheit Potsdam W 7 7 0 0 0 0



Endstand Punktwertung LB Ost der Saison 2008/2009

Damen
nach den RIM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Kasbaum Julia ESV Prenzlau 200 30 45 60 5 0 60 0

2 Franz Claudia TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. 170 30 45 35 0 30 30 0

3 Bütow Franziska ESV Prenzlau 115 30 45 25 0 0 15 0

4 Mutke Anka TTC Gransee 105 20 40 30 0 0 15 0

5 Mews Sandra TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. 75 30 45 0 0 0 0 0

6 Diekow Linda ESV Prenzlau 63 8 20 20 0 0 15 0

7 Krüger Janina ESV Prenzlau 62 10 25 0 0 20 7 0

8 Pfänder Saskia 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 55 15 15 18 0 0 7 0

9 Hoff Sabrina ESV Prenzlau 53 9 30 14 0 0 0 0

10 Vogel Lisa 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 23 6 0 0 0 10 7 0

11 Pokrandt Aileen Motor Henningsdorf 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Skiba Nicole ESV Prenzlau 10 5 0 0 0 5 0 0

13 Walter Cornelia SG BW Eggersdorf 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

Reiß Christin ESV Prenzlau 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Reinstein Tatjana SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

16 Preuß Julia 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herren
nach den RIM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Schinkel Marc TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. 112 30 45 30 0 0 7 0

2 Petermann Arvid TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. 102 30 45 12 0 0 15 0

Stamm Gerald 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 102 10 40 25 0 20 7 0

4 Brendel Marc TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. 100 15 25 40 5 0 15 0

5 Z'dun Hendrik 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 99 30 30 14 0 10 15 0

6 Berndt Mario 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 93 20 45 18 0 10 0 0

7 Plocke Olaf 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 34 4 0 0 0 30 0 0

8 Nguyen Cuong Duc 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 29 9 15 0 0 5 0 0

9 Ledwig Felix SV Preußen Frankfurt/O. 20 8 0 0 0 5 7 0

10 Scheweleit Mike 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 12 0 0 0 0 5 7 0

11 Depta André Motor Hennigsdorf 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Fehlinger André TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw. 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Jünemann Frank Hohen Neuendorfer SV 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Gerasch Martin SV Preußen Frankfurt/O. 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0



Endstand Punktwertung LB Süd der Saison 2008/2009

Damen
nach den RIM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Freiwald Claudia TTC Finsterwalde 200 30 45 40 0 20 40 25

2 Böhme Nancy TTC Finsterwalde 110 30 35 0 0 30 15 0

3 Richter Andrea SpVgg. BW Vetschau 45 15 13 0 0 10 7 0

4 Bombis Franziska Cottbuser TT-Team 25 20 0 0 0 5 0 0

5 Bartels Antje STV Germania Neuendorf 18 8 0 0 0 10 0 0

6 Gallas Anika TTC Finsterwalde 15 10 0 0 0 5 0 0

7 Hagedorn Madlen SV Calau 14 9 0 0 0 5 0 0

8 Mader Johanna SV Calau 10 5 0 0 0 5 0 0

9 Rossa Simone Post SV Finsterwalde 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Kleinert Antje Leibscher SC 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Schreiber Steffi SV Calau 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herren
nach den RIM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Schicketanz Marco SpVgg. BW Vetschau 160 30 35 35 0 30 30 0

2 Schäfer Marc SpVgg. BW Vetschau 118 30 45 16 0 20 7 0

3 Bohg Reno SpVgg. BW Vetschau 112 30 45 20 0 10 7 0

4 Schulz Dennis Cottbuser TT-Team 41 20 11 0 0 10 0 0

5 Kossack Henry SpVgg. BW Vetschau 40 15 13 0 0 5 7 0

6 Lehmann Jürgen SpVgg. BW Vetschau 19 10 9 0 0 0 0 0

7 Richter Jens TTC Finsterwalde 16 9 0 0 0 0 7 0

8 Karpinski Stephan Cottbuser TT-Team 12 7 0 0 0 5 0 0

9 Schiffler Dirk TTC Finsterwalde 11 6 0 0 0 5 0 0

10 Richter Frank TTC Empor Herzberg 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Schursch Markus ESV Forst 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Scharfe André VfB Schwarze Pumpe 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Schulze Detlef Cottbuser TT-Team 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Mönch Richard SV Calau 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0



Endstand Punktwertung LB West der Saison 2008/2009

Damen
nach den RIM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Grunert Aileen TSV Stahnsdorf 101 30 11 0 0 30 30 0

2 Kunze Jenny SG Einheit Luckenwalde 53 20 7 16 0 10 0 0

3 Stugk Susanne SG Stahl Brandenburg 46 15 9 12 0 10 0 0

4 Schneider Veronika TSV Stahnsdorf 42 10 5 0 0 20 7 0

5 Feldhaus Ingelore SG Fichtenwalde 14 9 0 0 0 5 0 0

6 Helbig Daniela TSV Chemie Premnitz 12 0 0 0 0 5 7 0

Mai Babett TSV Stahnsdorf 12 0 0 0 0 5 7 0

8 Herrmann Ricarda MTV Wünsdorf 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 vom Endt Anette TTV Einheit Potsdam 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Pultz Katja MTV Wünsdorf 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Buntins Stefanie SG Stahl Brandenburg 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Heider Julia SG Stahl Brandenburg 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Stadthaus Paula TSV Stahnsdorf 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herren
nach den RIM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Krüger Olaf TSV Stahnsdorf 195 30 45 60 0 20 40 0

2 Nierzejewski Daniel TSV Stahnsdorf 123 30 45 8 0 10 30 0

3 Bülow Karsten TSV Stahnsdorf 91 30 45 10 6 0 0 0

4 Englert Thomas TSV Stahnsdorf 90 0 0 0 0 30 60 0

5 Wittek Philipp SG Stahl Brandenburg 60 30 5 0 0 10 15 0

6 Losch Nico SG Stahl Brandenburg 35 10 20 0 0 5 0 0

7 Schwarze Michael TTV Einheit Potsdam 32 20 7 0 0 5 0 0

8 Ryndin André MTV Wünsdorf 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Gödel Manuel TSV Waldstädter Teufel 13 8 0 0 0 5 0 0

10 Renn Florian MTV Wünsdorf 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Gericke Max MTV Wünsdorf 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ahrens André TSV Stahnsdorf 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Herrmann Marcel TSV Chemie Premnitz 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Zehe Ronny SG Stahl Brandenburg 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Ziemer Mario Mahlower SV 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Gericke Hans-Christian MTV Wünsdorf 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0


